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 Overall dimensions / Connections data sheet (Model with upper flue gas outlet) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  
 

 
 

Description of connections 

M = System Delivery 3/4" F 

R = System Return 3/4" M 

F = Domestic cold water inlet (on prepared models only) + system load and boiler body 14 mm 

C = Domestic hot water outlet (on prepared models only) 14 mm 

A = Intake pipe 50 mm 

S = Flue gas outlet 100 mm M 

TOP  
VIEW 

 

REAR  
VIEW 

 



65

29
5 35

0

17
0 23

5

90

115

150

320

87
5

60
0

F

C

M

R

A

13
0

235

S

790

Overall dimensions / Connections data sheet (Model with rear flue gas outlet) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 

Description of connections 

M = System Delivery 3/4" F 

R = System Return 3/4" M 

F = Domestic cold water inlet (on prepared models only) + system load and boiler body 14 mm 

C = Domestic hot water outlet (on prepared models only) 14 mm 

A = Intake pipe 50 mm 

S = Flue gas outlet 100 mm M 
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